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Kris German

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Kris German
Postcode TQ2 6NJ

Date of birth June 1979
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
REEF DEVELOPMENTS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

40 NEW EXETER STREET LTD
ASHMAN SW LTD

IRELAND HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

GREENSLADE BLACKAWTON LTD
ASHMAN INVESTMENTS SW LTD
IRELAND HOUSE LTD
KENNICOTT PLACE LTD

WET LEISURE TRADING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12303727

Number

13527426
13528196
13263544

13261951
13212397
12549375
12666546
08462788

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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917696689

917696689
75 Hghland Drive

Torquay

Devon

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
07/11/2019

App. Date
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
12/03/2021

12/03/2021
19/02/2021
24/08/2020
12/06/2020
26/03/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/08/2024
19/08/2024
10/12/2021

19/08/2024
19/08/2024

19/08/2024
01/02/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



